PENTATHLONGB

2025 RANKING EVENT #3

LASER RUN
START LIST

EVENT LASERRUN STARTLIST

COMPETITION U17 Girls
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NAME
CHETWOOD Jemmima

HUEPFL Cecilia

CHAPPELL Ava

WARMAN Pollyanna

KING Constance
MURRAY Lois
POWELL Megan
BODMAN Ruby
MOORE Martha
STACEY Isobel
FLETCHER Kiki
MURRAY lona

CHAPPELL Zara

NICCOLLS Emily

ROGAN Annabelle

PINSENT Lara
GREEN Katie
KEMP Valentina
DENCHER Freya

DOWDEN Eva

SCHMIDT Katrina

CLUB

Leweston Hub

Leweston Hub

North Kent

Millfield Hub

Leweston Hub

Leweston Hub

Leweston Hub

Millfield Hub

Ireland MP

Leweston Hub

Millfield Hub

Leweston Hub

North Kent

Warriors Hub

Warriors Hub

Leweston Hub

Millfield Hub

Leweston Hub

Leweston Hub

Millfield Hub

Leweston Hub

AGE
GROUP

u17

u17

u17

u1s

u17

u1s

u17

u17

u17

u17

U156

u17

U156

u1s

u17

u1s

U156

u1s

U156

u1s

U156

POINTS
820

806
795
772
750
748
733
730
700
699
691
688
678
658
648
632
an
467
456
388
0

HANDICAP

0

0:14

0:25

0:48

110

112

127

1:30

1:30

1:30

1:30

1:30

1:30

1:30

1:30

1:30

1:30

1:30

1:30

1:30

1:30

1:30

1:30

1:30

1:30

1:30

1:30

1:30

1:30

1:30

1:30

1:30

1:30

1:30

1:30

1:30

RESULT

2:00

2:01

2:09

2:12

2:22

2:42

2:52

3:08

5:49

5:53

6:04

72

13:40 DNS



